
BM MIXED LEAGUE

2016

Division 1

Date Match Rink 1 Rink 2 Total Points

Wednesday 27-Apr 5.30 Southbourne v Chichester 25-16 24-19 49-35 6-0

Sunday 01-May 2.00 Chichester v Pulborough 17-22 21-18 38-40 2-4

Wednesday 04-May 6.00 Southbourne v Fishbourne 31-7 24-14 55-21 6-0

Monday 09-May 2.00 Chichester v Crablands 25-14 14-22 39-36 4-2

Wednesday 11-May 2.00 Crablands v Fishbourne 14-22 16-16 30-38 1-5

Wednesday 18-May 6.00 Southbourne v Norfolk 8-6 15-8 23-14 6-0

Tuesday 24-May 2.00 Pulborough v Norfolk 15-13 24-13 39-26 6-0

Friday 27-May 2.00 Norfolk v Crablands 19-18 10-23 29-41 2-4

Tuesday 31-May 2.00 Norfolk v Chichester Chichester conceded 6-0

Wednesday 01-Jun 6.00 Southbourne v Crablands 32-10 15-22 47-32 4-2

Saturday 04-Jun 2.00 Fishbourne v Pulborough 25-11 10-26 35-37 2-4

Wednesday 15-Jun 2.00 Pulborough v Crablands 26-9 24-12 50-21 6-0

Tuesday 21-Jun 2.00 Crablands v Chichester 12-24 21-11 33-35 2-4

Thursday 23-Jun 2.00 Norfolk v Southbourne 21-11 22-8 43-19 6-0

Monday 27-Jun 2.00 Fishbourne v Crablands 10-29 15-20 25-49 0-6

Thursday 07-Jul 2.00 Crablands v Norfolk 14-30 16-14 30-44 2-4

Tuesday 12-Jul 2.00 Crablands v Pulborough 9-4 3-14 12-18 2-4

Thursday 14-Jul 2.00 Norfolk v Pulborough 15-21 26-11 41-32 4-2

6.00 Fishbourne v Southbourne 11-26 14-16 25-42 0-6

Monday 18-Jul 2.00 Pulborough v Chichester 22-8 21-14 43-22 6-0

Wednesday 20-Jul 6.00 Southbourne v Pulborough 23-10 29-14 52-24 6-0

Friday 22-Jul 2.00 Fishbourne v Norfolk 9-24 13-30 22-54 0-6

Wednesday 27-Jul 2.00 Crablands v Southbourne 24-5 20-12 44-17 6-0

Friday 29-Jul 2.00 Chichester v Fishbourne 25-11 21-16 46-27 6-0

Thursday 11-Aug 6.00 Fishbourne v Chichester 26-6 6-20 32-26 4-2

Saturday 13-Jul 2.00 Pulborough v Fishbourne 14-13 24-9 38-22 6-0

Friday 19-Aug 2.00 Chichester v Southbourne Rained off 3-3

Thursday 25-Aug 2,00 Chichester v Norfolk 19-15 13-20 32-35 2-4

Wednesday 31-Aug 2.00 Pulborough v Southbourne 25-17 19-17 44-34 6-0

Friday 09-Sep 2.00 Norfolk v Fishbourne 9-22 17-12 26-34 2-4



BM MIXED LEAGUE

2016

Division 2

Date Match Rink 1 Rink 2 Total Points

Monday 02-May 2.00 Middleton v Pagham 17-13 19-6 36-19 6-0

Thursday 05-May 2.00 Middleton v Witterings 22-22 16-19 38-41 1-5

Saturday 07-May 2.00 Storrington v Pagham 25-12 23-9 48-21 6-0

Wednesday 11-May 2.00 Storrington v RAFA 26-13 19-9 45-22 6-0

Monday 16-May 2.00 RAFA v Middleton 23-11 23-10 46-21 6-0

Thursday 26-May 2.00 Middleton v Storrington 21-17 12-21 33-38 2-4

Friday 27-May 6.15 Pagham v RAFA Pagham conceded 6-0

Friday 03-Jun 6.15 RAFA v Witterings 21-15 25-7 46-22 6-0

Monday 06-Jun 2.00 Witterings v Pagham 14-11 26-11 40-22 6-0

Wednesday 15-Jun 2.00 Witterings v RAFA 9-32 10-13 19-45 0-6

Monday 13-Jun 6.00 Hotham v Middleton 19-14 8-22 27-36 2-4

Friday 17-Jun 2.00 Storrington v Middleton 13-15 9-20 22-35 0-6

Monday 27-Jun 2.00 Pagham v Storrington 15-18 11-23 26-41 0-6

Thursday 07-Jul 2.00 Pagham v Middleton 14-12 17-15 31-27 6-0

Wednesday 13-Jul 6.00 RAFA v Hotham 21-12 9-26 30-38 2-4

Friday 15-Jul 6.00 Pagham v Hotham 19-12 22-5 41-17 6-0

Sunday 17-Jul 2.00 RAFA v Pagham 15-15 20-19 35-34 5-1

Wednesday 20-Jul 6.00 RAFA v Storrington 21-13 16-18 37-31 4-2

Sunday 24-Jul 2.00 Pagham v Witterings 23-14 16-20 39-34 4-2

Tuesday 26-Jul 6.00 Hotham v Witterings 22-10 10-13 32-23 4-2

Friday 29-Jul 6.00 Storrington v Hotham 10-26 13-15 23-41 0-6

Friday 19-Aug 2.00 Witterings v StorringtonMatch abandoned - rain 3-3

Monday 22-Aug 2.00 Witterings v Middleton 16-16 14-22 30-38 1-5

Monday 22-Aug 6.00 Hotham v Pagham 12-24 18-22 30-46 0-6

Wednesday 24-Aug 2.00 Middleton v RAFA 17-10 11-23 28-33 2-4

Monday 29-Aug 2.00 Middleton v Hotham 26-5 26-10 52-15 6-0

Wednesday 07-Sep 2.00 Storrington v Witterings 16-20 28-16 44-36 4-2

Thursday 08-Sep 5.30 Hotham v RAFA 20-11 19-21 39-32 4-2

Tuesday 13-Sep 5.30 Hotham v Storrington 17-19 20-13 37-32 4-2

Wednesday 14-Sep 5.00 Witterings v Hotham 9-29 12-13 21-42 0-6



BROOKS MOTORS LEAGUE 2016

FINAL TABLES

DIVISION 1 Points Position

Played Won Drawn Lost Won Drawn Lost For Against +/-

Champions Pulborough 10 8 2 14 6 365 303 62 44 1

Southbourne 10 6 1 3 11 2 7 338 282 56 37 2

Norfolk 10 6 4 11 9 322 272 50 34 3

Crablands 10 3 7 11 1 8 328 342 -14 29 4

Relegated Chichester 10 3 1 6 7 2 11 263 295 -32 23 5

Relegated Fishbourne 10 3 7 4 1 15 281 403 -122 15 6

60 29 2 29 58 6 56 1897 1897 0 182

DIVISION 2 Points Position

Played Won Drawn Lost Won Drawn Lost For Against +/-

Champions RAFA 10 7 3 13 1 6 336 277 59 41 1

Promoted Storrington 10 5 1 4 10 2 8 324 288 36 33 2

Middleton 10 5 5 10 2 8 344 302 42 32 3

Hotham 10 6 4 9 11 318 336 -18 30 4

Pagham 10 4 6 7 1 12 269 308 -39 23 5

Witterings 10 2 1 7 6 4 10 266 346 -80 21 6

60 29 2 29 55 10 55 1857 1857 0 180

Matches Rinks Shots

Matches Rinks Shots
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